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MONDAY, APRIL 29

Track Attack Permission forms for
today Track--please return!

TUESDAY, APRIL 30
Music in Our Schools
e /pm
Gateway Theatre

©

WEDNESDAY, MAY 1

Track Attack SLSS presentation to 6/7s

N > & P
about mental health @ PAC HOT
tOday 9am LUNCH
PIZZA!

Bring a plate !

THURSDAY, MAY 2
BREAKFAST

FRIDAY, MAY 3
PAC HOT LUNCH--

_/_/_\_\_ Track and Field
I ram~ Permission form due

START

NEXT WEEK IN SESSION

Monday, May 6-

Tuesday, May 7--

Wednesday, May 8--

Thursday, May 9- SLSS Fun Day for our grade 7s heading there!
Friday, May 10--PAC Hot Lunch--

Final day to return Track and Field permission forms

UPCOMING IMPORTANT DATES

Thursday, May 16--Track meet for grades 3-7 at Minoru

Friday, May 17--District Wide Professional Day--Schools Closed
Monday, May 20--Victoria Day Holiday--Schools Closed

Thursday, May 23rd--Welcome to Kindergarten @ 9am in the library
Wednesday, May 29th--Family Teams Activity

Do you have a joke or riddle to share with
WQQ-kXy our Bobcat community? Send it to Ms. A A
Rooney via email or write it out on a piece -_—
of paper and drop it off at the office. If your
J Oke joke is chosen you can win a treat or a prize!
Remember to keep the jokes “G” rated!
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What did the sushi say to the bee?
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UPDATES
_EZ_ FROMTHE PAC
MAY HOT LUNCH
SHH&
ORDER NOW!
IMEFE
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“Wed, May 1 - Pizza  Fri, May 3 - Pasta
Wed, May 8 - Pizza  Fri, May 10 - Hot Dog
Wed, May 15 - Pizza  Fri, May 24 - Sushi
Wed, May 22 - Pizza Fri, May 31 - Taco Luis
Wed, May 29 - Pizza

NOTE: Orders for May 1 Pizza Day CLOSES April 26 11pm!

FIELD TRIPS

» PLEASE: Double check with your
teachers about upcoming field trips.

« If you need to make changes, go into your Munchalunch
account and EDIT/CHANGE up to one week before

« SOMETIMES, the PAC will delrver lunch to the field trip (but

double check with us first)
« On May 22, Mr Burghall and Ms Xiao's classes will be on a

field trip and there will NOT be delivery
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UPCOMING DATES

Fri, June 7 - PAC AGM meeting
« Elections for PAC: all are welcome
Tues, June 11 - Staff appreciation lunch

» Parents provide lunch for teachers & staft
Thurs, June 20 - Schoolwide field trip
« Centennial beach: families are welcome!

CONTACT THE PAC

blundel |.n|nm&ntur}r.pun-ag mail.com

LINK TREE
VOLUNTEER SIGN-UP

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1qPljldgbrebOBBIQgyO148P
UtksBfBPQ9XGu29IXvUo/edit?usp=sharing



AT MINORU

Blundell's Track Meet is Thursday, May 16th at Minoru.
Allstudents in grades 3-7 will be involved in minimum of
one event. Permission forms were sent home with all
studentsin grades 3-7 on Monday, April 22nd. Please
check your child's planner and backpack for the form.
The form MUST be returnedby Friday, May 3rd, in order
for your child to attend. The events and times will be
sent home the week before the track meet.
Students will learn what events they will be in about a
week before the meet. We are excited to take partin
second track meet!

Families are encouraged to come and watch your
childtake part and to cheer our Bobcats on.



